CON021 Specifications Sheet
August 2017
Eddy Current Signal Converter
Sensor Signal Converter designed for critical turbo machinery applications such as
steam, gas and hydro turbines, compressors, pumps and fans to measure radial and
axial shaft displacement, position, eccentricity and speed/key.
Dynamic Performance
Frequency Range (-3 dB) 0 to 20000 Hz

at any time without notice.
August 2017
Ordering Information
Model Number Sensor Type Measuring Range Linearity
Error
CON021 PR6422
PR6423
PR6424
PR6426
1.0mm (Standard Range)
2.0mm (Standard Range)
4.0mm (Standard Range)
8.0mm (Standard Range)
≤ 1.5%
≤ 1.0%
≤ 1.5%
≤ 1.5%
CON021/912-015 PR6422 1.5mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/913-030 PR6423 3.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON021/913-040 PR6423 4.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/914-060 PR6424 6.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.0%
CON021/914-080 PR6424 8.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON021/914-100 PR6424 10.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/915-040 PR6425 4.0mm (Standard Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON021/915-060 PR6425 6.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/915-080 PR6425 8.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 3.0%
CON021/915-100 PR6425 10.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 4.0%
CON021/916-120 PR6426 12.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 1.5%
CON021/916-160 PR6426 16.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.0%
CON021/916-200 PR6426 20.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 2.5%
CON021/916-240 PR6426 24.0mm (Extended Range) ≤ 3.5%
December 2024
PR6423 Specifications Sheet
8mm Eddy Current Sensor
Non-contact sensor designed for critical turbomachinery applications such as

5www.emerson.com/ams
8mm Eddy Current Sensor
Ordering Information
Tip Diameter Case Threads Armored Cable Model No.
8mm M10x1 No PR6423/00
Yes PR6423/01
PR6423/03*
3/8”-24 UNF No PR6423/10
Yes PR6423/11
PR6423/13*
*Armored cable option for Reverse Mount, if Adapter Plug is chosen.
Model
No.
Case Thread
X
Adapter Plug
X
Cable Length
X
Cable End
X
PR6423/00
PR6423/01
PR6423/10
PR6423/11
0 25mm
1 35mm
2 45mm
3 55mm
4 65mm
5 75mm
6 85mm
7 95mm
8 105mm
9 115mm
E 155mm
H 195mm
R Reverse
Mount
0 With
1 Without
0 4.0m
1 5.0m
3 8.0m
F 9.0m
4 10.0m
0 Lemo*
1 Open
*Not available, if Reverse Mount without Adapter Plug is chosen.
Example: PR6423/000-000
ECS 8mm, M10X1, NO ARMOR, 25MM SLEEVE, 1+3M CABLE, LEMO
December 20248mm Eddy Current Sensor
Contact Us